
QQ 906 ab Georg-Opel-Straße - über Kant-Gymnasium - über Am Steinmarkt - nach Europaring

Stadtwerke Rüsselsheim GmbH
Walter - Flex - Straße 74

06142-500145

Verkehrsbeschränkungen S 

Hinweise

27.12
30.12
32.12
34.12
39.12
42.12
43.12
44.12
45.12
49.12
50.12
51.12
52.12
53.12
54.12
55.12
56.12
57.12

Montag-Freitag

Georg-Opel-Straße
Humboldt-Schule
Liebigstraße
Kant-Gymnasium
Zamenhofstr.
Wiener Straße
R. Hochheimer Straße
Böllenseeplatz
Paul-Hessemer-Straße
Am  Steinmarkt
Chattenring
Burgundenring
Sporthalle
Am Rabenstein
Backesgasse
Lengfeldstraße
Balkanstraße
Europaring

S- nur an Schultagen, gilt nicht am
12.02, 13.02, 10.05 und
31.05.2024


